m Stahlgitterbuchse
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Material index
58950121000BS
58950161000BS
58950221000BS

58950261000BS

d [mm]
12
16
22

26

L [mm]
1000
1000
1000

1000

Materialien

St (Kohlenstoffstahl)
St (Kohlenstoffstahl)
St (Kohlenstoffstahl)

St (Kohlenstoffstahl)
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